2/20/2026

100G

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

NumOfNums

10
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D
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$302.05

$302.05
$2,438.25

$2,438.25
$895.40
$197.51

$1,092.91
$11.50
$9.20
$2.30

$23.00
$5.00
$32.40
$16.74
$113.75
$33.25
$1,268.99
$159.20
$4.05
$287.37
$2.40
$0.50

$1,923.65
$40.00

$40.00
$167.05
$216.90
$5,244.70
$22.50
$244.50
$259.83
$76.00
$100.94
$139.75
$3.30
$63.22
$8.00
$1.50

$6,548.19
$544.30
$1,369.75
$300.05

$2,214.10
$875.90

$875.90
$982.12

$982.12
$22.00
$788.75
$3,540.82

Winners
$208.25

$208.25
$2,402.66

$2,402.66
$309.84
$5.40

$315.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$7.00
$6.80
$0.00
$4.00
$1.20
$278.68
$10.25
$0.00
$73.76
$0.00
$0.00

$381.69
$20.00

$20.00
$126.10
$165.65
$2,353.76
$2.75
$89.20
$33.41
$6.00
$6.00
$15.05
$1.00
$16.04
$0.00
$6.00

$2,820.96

$328.72

$240.56
$31.05

$600.33
$1,798.85

$1,798.85
$56.20

$56.20
$0.90
$698.10
$3,894.58

BP

Hold
$93.80

$93.80
$35.59

$35.59
$585.56
$192.11

$777.67
$11.50
$9.20
$2.30

$23.00
($2.00)
$25.60
$16.74
$109.75
$32.05
$990.31
$148.95
$4.05
$213.61
$2.40
$0.50

$1,541.96
$20.00

$20.00
$40.95
$51.25
$2,890.94
$19.75
$155.30
$226.42
$70.00
$94.94
$124.70
$2.30
$47.18
$8.00
($4.50)

$3,727.23
$215.58
$1,129.19
$269.00

$1,613.77
($922.95)

($922.95)
$925.92

$925.92
$21.10
$90.65
($353.76)

Per centOfSales

1.09

1.09
8.77

8.77
3.22
0.71

3.93
0.04
0.03
0.01

0.08
0.02
0.12
0.06
041
0.12
4.56
0.57
0.01
1.03
0.01
0.00

6.92
0.14

0.14
0.60
0.78
18.86
0.08
0.88
0.93
0.27
0.36
0.50
0.01
0.23
0.03
0.01

23.54
1.96
4.92
1.08

7.96
3.15

3.15
3.53

3.53
0.08
2.84
12.73

ExpectedReturn
0.91

0.80

0.70
0.69

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.94
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92

-0.02

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.51
0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.83

WeightedAve
0.01

0.07

0.02
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.18
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.02
0.01

0.03

0.04

0.00
0.02
0.11



Wager Type

NumOfNums

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

SPOTSPEC Totals:
SUPERSP

SUPERSP Totals:
TOPS

TOPS Totals:

Grand Totals:

O oo ~No g b

11
12
13
15

a b wN e

a b wN e

Sales
$153.75
$39.75
$26.25
$2.75
$74.25
$52.00
$24.00
$5.40
$3.60
$0.90
$5.00

$4,739.22
$501.60
$835.50
$1,029.77
$265.25
$3.75

$2,635.87
$124.00
$1,324.75
$2,002.30
$429.50
$26.50

$3,907.05
$81.50

$81.50
$10.00

$10.00

$27,813.81

Winners
$26.52
$13.25

$3.75
$0.00
$179.80
$50.00
$10.50
$0.90
$1.00
$0.30
$1.00

$4,880.60
$380.40
$506.20
$356.08
$40.20
$0.00

$1,282.88
$60.00
$986.60
$1,070.56
$280.61
$2.60

$2,400.37
$84.00

$84.00
$10.00

$10.00

$17,262.03

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$127.23 0.55 0.81
$26.50 0.14 0.72
$22.50 0.09 0.73
$2.75 0.01 0.71
($105.55) 0.27 0.74
$2.00 0.19 0.75
$13.50 0.09 0.72
$4.50 0.02 0.74
$2.60 0.01 0.72
$0.60 0.00 0.75
$4.00 0.02 0.70
($141.38) 17.04
$121.20 1.80 0.50
$329.30 3.00 0.53
$673.69 3.70 0.58
$225.05 0.95 0.56
$3.75 0.01 0.49
$1,352.99 9.48
$64.00 0.45 0.50
$338.15 4.76 0.53
$931.74 7.20 0.58
$148.89 154 0.56
$23.90 0.10 0.50
$1,506.68 14.05
($2.50) 0.29 0.67
($2.50) 0.29
$0.00 0.04 -0.02
$0.00 0.04
$10,551.78 100.00

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.03
0.04
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.77



