

## Spot Action Repor      BP

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	100G	10	\$302.05	\$208.25	\$93.80	1.09	0.91	0.01
<b>100G</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$302.05</b>	<b>\$208.25</b>	<b>\$93.80</b>	<b>1.09</b>		
	5 SPOT	5	\$2,438.25	\$2,402.66	\$35.59	8.77	0.80	0.07
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,438.25</b>	<b>\$2,402.66</b>	<b>\$35.59</b>	<b>8.77</b>		
	BEST BET	5	\$895.40	\$309.84	\$585.56	3.22	0.70	0.02
	BEST BET	6	\$197.51	\$5.40	\$192.11	0.71	0.69	0.00
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,092.91</b>	<b>\$315.24</b>	<b>\$777.67</b>	<b>3.93</b>		
	BINGO	4	\$11.50	\$0.00	\$11.50	0.04	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$9.20	\$0.00	\$9.20	0.03	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$2.30	\$0.00	\$2.30	0.01	0.43	0.00
<b>BINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$23.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$23.00</b>	<b>0.08</b>		
	BONUS BA	1	\$5.00	\$7.00	(\$2.00)	0.02	0.94	0.00
	BONUS BA	2	\$32.40	\$6.80	\$25.60	0.12	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$16.74	\$0.00	\$16.74	0.06	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$113.75	\$4.00	\$109.75	0.41	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	5	\$33.25	\$1.20	\$32.05	0.12	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$1,268.99	\$278.68	\$990.31	4.56	0.93	0.04
	BONUS BA	7	\$159.20	\$10.25	\$148.95	0.57	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	8	\$4.05	\$0.00	\$4.05	0.01	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$287.37	\$73.76	\$213.61	1.03	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	10	\$2.40	\$0.00	\$2.40	0.01	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	12	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.00	0.92	0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,923.65</b>	<b>\$381.69</b>	<b>\$1,541.96</b>	<b>6.92</b>		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	0.14	-0.02	0.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$40.00</b>	<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>0.14</b>		
	MEANGREN	2	\$167.05	\$126.10	\$40.95	0.60	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	3	\$216.90	\$165.65	\$51.25	0.78	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	4	\$5,244.70	\$2,353.76	\$2,890.94	18.86	0.95	0.18
	MEANGREN	5	\$22.50	\$2.75	\$19.75	0.08	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$244.50	\$89.20	\$155.30	0.88	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	7	\$259.83	\$33.41	\$226.42	0.93	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	8	\$76.00	\$6.00	\$70.00	0.27	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	9	\$100.94	\$6.00	\$94.94	0.36	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$139.75	\$15.05	\$124.70	0.50	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	11	\$3.30	\$1.00	\$2.30	0.01	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$63.22	\$16.04	\$47.18	0.23	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	13	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.03	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	15	\$1.50	\$6.00	(\$4.50)	0.01	0.94	0.00
<b>MEANGREN</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$6,548.19</b>	<b>\$2,820.96</b>	<b>\$3,727.23</b>	<b>23.54</b>		
	MONEYBAL	3	\$544.30	\$328.72	\$215.58	1.96	0.51	0.01
	MONEYBAL	4	\$1,369.75	\$240.56	\$1,129.19	4.92	0.45	0.02
	MONEYBAL	5	\$300.05	\$31.05	\$269.00	1.08	0.59	0.01
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,214.10</b>	<b>\$600.33</b>	<b>\$1,613.77</b>	<b>7.96</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$875.90	\$1,798.85	(\$922.95)	3.15	1.00	0.03
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$875.90</b>	<b>\$1,798.85</b>	<b>(\$922.95)</b>	<b>3.15</b>		
	PENY	8	\$982.12	\$56.20	\$925.92	3.53	1.00	0.04
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$982.12</b>	<b>\$56.20</b>	<b>\$925.92</b>	<b>3.53</b>		
	Regular	1	\$22.00	\$0.90	\$21.10	0.08	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$788.75	\$698.10	\$90.65	2.84	0.78	0.02
	Regular	3	\$3,540.82	\$3,894.58	(\$353.76)	12.73	0.83	0.11

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	Regular	4	\$153.75	\$26.52	\$127.23	0.55	0.81	0.00
	Regular	5	\$39.75	\$13.25	\$26.50	0.14	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$26.25	\$3.75	\$22.50	0.09	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$2.75	\$0.00	\$2.75	0.01	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$74.25	\$179.80	(\$105.55)	0.27	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$52.00	\$50.00	\$2.00	0.19	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$24.00	\$10.50	\$13.50	0.09	0.72	0.00
	Regular	11	\$5.40	\$0.90	\$4.50	0.02	0.74	0.00
	Regular	12	\$3.60	\$1.00	\$2.60	0.01	0.72	0.00
	Regular	13	\$0.90	\$0.30	\$0.60	0.00	0.75	0.00
	Regular	15	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	0.02	0.70	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$4,739.22</b>	<b>\$4,880.60</b>	<b>(\$141.38)</b>	<b>17.04</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$501.60	\$380.40	\$121.20	1.80	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$835.50	\$506.20	\$329.30	3.00	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,029.77	\$356.08	\$673.69	3.70	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$265.25	\$40.20	\$225.05	0.95	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$3.75	0.01	0.49	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,635.87</b>	<b>\$1,282.88</b>	<b>\$1,352.99</b>	<b>9.48</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$124.00	\$60.00	\$64.00	0.45	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$1,324.75	\$986.60	\$338.15	4.76	0.53	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$2,002.30	\$1,070.56	\$931.74	7.20	0.58	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$429.50	\$280.61	\$148.89	1.54	0.56	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$26.50	\$2.60	\$23.90	0.10	0.50	0.00
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$3,907.05</b>	<b>\$2,400.37</b>	<b>\$1,506.68</b>	<b>14.05</b>		
	SUPERSP	3	\$81.50	\$84.00	(\$2.50)	0.29	0.67	0.00
<b>SUPERSP</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$81.50</b>	<b>\$84.00</b>	<b>(\$2.50)</b>	<b>0.29</b>		
	TOP S	40	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	0.04	-0.02	0.00
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>0.04</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$27,813.81</b>	<b>\$17,262.03</b>	<b>\$10,551.78</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.77</b>